
WINTERGARD SELF-REGULATING HEATING CABLE, TRUCKPAK

nVent RAYCHEM WinterGard self-regulating trace heating 
cables provide energy efficient and easy to use solutions 
for pipe freeze protection. This TruckPak kit includes 
heating cable, two H900 hardwired power/end seal kits, one 
H910 splice/tee kit, and one H903 application tape. 
Available as 120 V, 100 ft, 3W/ft or 6W/ft.

FEATURES

Energy efficient and safe: self regulating cable, advanced energy saving controls, no overheating possible

SPECIFICATIONS

Catalog 
Number

Item 
Name

Nomin
al 
Voltag
e

Nominal 
Power 
Output @ 
40°F, 120V

Nominal 
Power 
Output @ 
40°F, 240V

Outer 
Jacket 
Material

Ground 
Path 
Type

Nomina
l Width

Nomina
l Height

Max 
Continuous 
Exposure 
Temperature, 
Power On

Suitabl
e for 
Pipe 
Size 
up to

144941-
000

H311-
100

120 V 3 W/ft W/ft None Braid 0.38 in 0.18 in 150 °F 2 in

192789-
000

H611-
100

120 V 6 W/ft W/ft None Braid 0.38 in 0.18 in 150 °F 6 in

945417-
000

H621-
100

240 V W/ft 6 W/ft None Braid 0.38 in 0.18 in 150 °F 6 in

WARNING
nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials. 
Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper 
installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause 
product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.

https://www.nvent.com/en-us/p/THM_144941-000
https://www.nvent.com/en-us/p/THM_144941-000
https://www.nvent.com/en-us/p/THM_192789-000
https://www.nvent.com/en-us/p/THM_192789-000
https://www.nvent.com/en-us/p/THM_945417-000
https://www.nvent.com/en-us/p/THM_945417-000


North America
Tel +1.800.545.6258
Fax +1.800.527.5703
thermal.info@nvent.com

Europe, Middle East, Africa
Tel +32.16.213.511
Fax +32.16.213.604
thermal.info@nvent.com

Asia Pacific
Tel +86.21.2412.1688
Fax +86.21.5426.3167
cn.thermal.info@nvent.com

Latin America
Tel +1.713.868.4800
Fax +1.713.868.2333
thermal.info@nvent.com

© 2022 nVent. All nVent marks and logos are owned or licensed by nVent Services GmbH or its affiliates. All other trademarks are the property of 
their respective owners.
nVent reserves the right to change specifications without notice. 

Our powerful portfolio of brands:
nVent.com CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN RAYCHEM SCHROFF TRACER 22

mailto:thermal.info@nvent.com
mailto:thermal.info@nvent.com
mailto:cn.thermal.info@nvent.com
mailto:thermal.info@nvent.com

