

WINTERGARD SELF-REGULATING HEATING CABLE, TRUCKPAK



nVent RAYCHEM WinterGard self-regulating trace heating cables provide energy efficient and easy to use solutions for pipe freeze protection. This TruckPak kit includes heating cable, two H900 hardwired power/end seal kits, one H910 splice/tee kit, and one H903 application tape. Available as 120 V, 100 ft, 3W/ft or 6W/ft.

FEATURES

Energy efficient and safe: self regulating cable, advanced energy saving controls, no overheating possible

SPECIFICATIONS

Catalog Number	Item Name	Nomin al Voltag e	Nominal Power Output @ 40°F, 120V	Nominal Power Output @ 40°F, 240V	Outer Jacket Material	Ground Path Type	Nomina I Width	Nomina I Height	Max Continuous Exposure Temperature, Power On	Suitabl e for Pipe Size up to
144941- 000	H311- 100	120 V	3 W/ft	W/ft	None	Braid	0.38 in	0.18 in	150 °F	2 in
192789- 000	H611- 100	120 V	6 W/ft	W/ft	None	Braid	0.38 in	0.18 in	150 °F	6 in
945417- 000	H621- 100	240 V	W/ft	6 W/ft	None	Braid	0.38 in	0.18 in	150 °F	6 in

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials. Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.

North America

Tel +1.800.545.6258 Fax +1.800.527.5703 thermal.info@nvent.com Europe, Middle East, Africa

Tel +32.16.213.511 Fax +32.16.213.604 thermal.info@nvent.com **Asia Pacific**

Tel +86.21.2412.1688 Fax +86.21.5426.3167 cn.thermal.info@nvent.com **Latin America**

Tel +1.713.868.4800 Fax +1.713.868.2333 thermal.info@nvent.com

